12-8-2023
DIVISION 6B

Team

HAWTHORNE 6B
HOLIDAY TRAVEL 6B
SEMPER FI COOLING

HEATING
PENNBROOKE 6B TCI
FINANCIAL
WATER OAK 6B
FOXFIRE
CONTINENTAL
6BWEST FINANCIAL
GROUP
SUMMERGLEN 6B SG
REALTY

Played

Wins

Losses

Scores

96

102

117

82

85

59

Against

92

64

93

89

113

90

Diff Forfeits GB

4 0 0
38 0 0
24 0 1
-7 0 2

-28 0 3
-31 0 3

%

714
714

571

429

.286

.286



