## 12-8-2023

## **DIVISION 6B**

Team	Played	Wins	Losses	Scores	Against	Diff	Forfeits	GB	%
HAWTHORNE 6B	7	5	2	96	92	4	0	0	.714
HOLIDAY TRAVEL 6B SEMPER FI COOLING HEATING	7	5	2	102	64	38	0	0	.714
PENNBROOKE 6B TCI FINANCIAL	7	4	3	117	93	24	0	1	.571
WATER OAK 6B FOXFIRE	7	3	4	82	89	-7	0	2	.429
CONTINENTAL 6BWEST FINANCIAL GROUP	7	2	5	85	113	-28	0	3	.286
SUMMERGLEN 6B SG REALTY	7	2	5	59	90	-31	0	3	.286